HANDICAP SINGLES

1. James Boczar 791
2 Tyler Braham 743
3. Matt Rogers 730
4. Karl Cieslinski 722
5. Bill Bialkoski 716
6. Steve Rubin 718
4. Laura McKinney 712
8. Carlos Maysonet 706
g, Larry Kurth 70
10.  James Graham Jr 700
11. Quentin Sledge 699
11.  Amaury Lovell 69D
13.  Micheal Preston 698
14.  Doug Cline 696
15.  Keith Kruschke 695
16.  Jeff Segall 694
16.  Gerald Wylie 694
18.  Angel Jusino 693
19.  Filiberto Dejesus 692
19.  Charlie Mason 692
21.  Brian Travis 685
22.  Joyce Petty 683
22.  Lori Hart 683
22.  Wayne Davis 683
25.  Ashley Buffington 68
25.  John Whitten Jr 681
27.  Joe Mattox 677
28. Matthew E-Bratsch 675
Total Prize Fund:

PRIZE FUND - NE TOURNAMENT
2020

$154
$137
$127
$121
$116
$112
$109
$106
$103

$99
$951tie
$95 1 tie
$91

$89

$86
$82.50}tie
$82.50} tie
$79
$75} tie
$75} tie
$72
$67.67}tie
$67.67} tie
$67.66} tie
$61}tie
$61}tie
$58

$56

$2,545

SCRATCH SINGLES
Matt Rogers
Micheal Preston
James Graham Jr
Doug Cline
Keith Kruschke
Larry Kurth
Wayne Davis
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Total Prize Fund:

730 $93
698 $81
697 $69
696 $58
653 $47
665 $36
647 $26

$410



HANDICAP DOUBLES

B Burnett/B Burnett
S Farris/D Mayo

F Dejesus/G Aviles Jr
J Gombas/W Evans
D Haacker/M Rogers
D Pol/T McLaughlin
A Reed/L Reed

D Nichols/J Hudson
9. L Kurth/K Kruschke
10.  J Honeysucker/C Smith
11. J Schubert/M Robson
12. T Baakel/J Graham Jr
13. L Washington/G Wylie
14. " M Stratton/C Wegner
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Total Prize Fund:

SCRATCH DOUBLES
1 S Farris/D Mayo
2. D Haaker/M Rogers
3. L Kurth/K Kruschke

Total Prize Fund:

HANDICAP TEAM

1. Fun Bowlers 3
Joseph Gombas
William Evans
Timothy Baakel

James Graham, Jr.

2. Johnny Monsters
Joshua Schubert
Edmond Renna

Lewis Rivers
Matt Robson

1452
1419
1415
1409
1396
1385
1383
1375
1366
1363
1353
1351
1343
1341

1419
1369
1330

2722

2696

$322 =$161 EACH
$288 = $144 EACH
$262 = $131 EACH
$241=$120.50 EACH
$221 =%$110.50 EACH
$204 = $102 EACH
$186 = $93 EACH
$168 = $84 EACH
$151 =$75.50 EACH
$134 =367 EACH
$117 =$58.50 EACH
$100 =$50 EACH

$84 = $42 EACH

$67 = $33.50 EACH

$2,545

$173 = $86.50 EACH
$112=$56 EACH
$55=$27.50 EACH

$340

$506 = $126.50 EACH

$441 =$110.25 EACH



Rogers Raiders
Matthew Eldridge
Dan Haacker
Chris Kimball
Matt Rogers

3&1
Jamison Hudson
Darien Nichols
Hal Austin
Jack Pirtle

Bowlers Hut Seniors
Robert Willis
Charlie Mason
Fred Huffman
Charles England

Team A
Lori Hart
Sharon Morgan
Craig Hart
Steve Rubin

Fun Bowlers 6
Christine Wegner
Teresa Bazley
Holly Davis

Charles Wegner

2687 $382=$95.50 EACH

-Bratsch

2635 $324 =$81 EACH

2630 $268 =$67 EACH

2623 $214 =$53.50 EACH

2586 $158 =$39.50 EACH

Total Prize Fund: $2,293

SCRATCH TEAM

1. Rogers Raiders 2597 $120=$30 EACH
Matthew Eldridge-Bratsch
Dan Haacker
Chris Kimball

Matt Rogers




Total Prize Fund:

HANDICAP ALL EVENTS

L Matt Rogers 2218
2. Doug Cline 2105
3.  Joseph Gombas 2099
4. James Boczar 2060
5, Diana Mellroy 2050
6. Becky Burnett 2034
7. Scott Ramsay 2031
8. Beth Peters 24137
g, Quentin Sledge 2026
10.  Bryce Burnette 2024
11.  Laura McKinney 2016
12. Darien Nichols 2011
13. Tyler Braham 2010
13.  Timothy Baakel 2010
15.  Vicky Maley 2005
16.  Joe Mattox 1996
17.  Karl Cieslinski 1994

Total Prize Fund:

SCRATCH ALL EVENTS
L Matt Rogers

2; Doug Cline

3. Steve Rubin

4. James Graham, Jr.

Total Prize Fund:

Overall total prize fund:

2218
2105
1979
1961

$120

$66
$63
$58
$55
$52
$49
$46
$43
$39
$36
$33
$30
$26.50}tie
$26.50} tie
$22
$19
$16

$680
$56
$45
$36
$28
$165

$9,098



